1.A SLOVENSKA LIGA - Zenske - 2024./2025.

Igralec lige
Ime in priimek Klub St Skupaj v Povprecje Skupaj Povprecje
nastopiv gosteh doma
gosteh
1. TEA REPNIK KK KAMNIK 8,50 5037 + 589,56 = 5626,56 592,27
2. NATASA RADIC KK KAMNIK 9,00 5337 + 574,33 = 5911,33 591,13
3. MARIJA AHACIC PREMRL KK LJUBELJ 8,75 5095 + 578,88 = 5673,88 581,94
4. IRENA MEJAC KK LJUBELJ 6,00 3473 + 548,50 = 4021,50 574,50
5. IRENA KOPRIVC KK KAMNIK 7,00 3996 + 570,13 = 4566,13 570,77
6. LEA DRNOVSEK KK KAMNIK 9,00 5102 + 572,89 = 5674,89 567,49
7. ANA ODER KK PROTEUS 9,00 5088 + 585,11 = 5673,11 567,31
8. DARJA FERK KK RADLJE 9,00 5105 + 563,00 = 5668,00 566,80
9, MAJA PLAVCAK KK RADLJE 5,75 3260 + 551,11 = 3811,11 564,61
10.  LEILA LISJAK KK PROTEUS 8,00 4496 + 574,67 = 5070,67 563,41
1. PETRA PECOVNIK KK IMPOL 9,00 5062 + 566,33 = 5628,33 562,83
12.  TADEJA KOKALJ KK KAMNIK 5,00 2804 + 554,33 = 3358,33 559,72
13.  PETRA MEDJA KK PIVKA 9,00 5001 + 575,89 = 5576,89 557,69
14.  MOJCA SLATINEK KK SLOVENJ 9,00 5008 + 565,50 = 5573,50 557,35
GRADEC
15.  KLARA KOPRIVEC KK KAMNIK 7,50 4181 + 554,50 = 4735,50 557,12
16.  LJILJANA PEROS KK RADLJE 9,00 5006 + 563,11 = 5569,11 556,91
17. MAJA DREVENSEK KK IMPOL 9,00 5029 + 538,22 = 5567,22 556,72
18. ANJA BASEK KK PIVKA 6,00 3335+ 558,31 = 3893,31 556,19
19. BARBARA JURANCIC KK IMPOL 9,00 5003 + 553,60 = 5556,60 555,66
20.  TAJDABAJT KK BREST 8,00 4420 + 576,89 = 4996,89 555,21
21.  NUSAHARB KK BREST 8,00 4422 + 561,56 = 4983,56 553,73
22.  ALENKA MOJSKERC JAKSA KK BREST 9,00 4949 + 585,63 = 5534,63 553,46
23.  SPELAKUNCIC KK IMPOL 7,47 4111 + 551,44 = 4662,44 550,47
24.  TARA LAHOVEC KK LJUBELJ 7,50 4147 + 531,57 = 4678,57 550,42
25. MARUSA MOJSKERC KK BREST 6,00 3288 + 553,06 = 3841,06 548,72
26. NATASATIBOLA KK PROTEUS 8,00 4367 + 563,56 = 4930,56 547,84
27.  AURORA PEKOSAK KK RADLJE 9,00 4907 + 570,96 = 5477,96 547,80
28.  PATRICIJA BIZJAK KK PROTEUS 9,00 4916 + 556,00 = 5472,00 547,20
29.  LUCIJAKUNCIC KK IMPOL 8,00 4383 + 520,39 = 4903,39 544,82
30.  MAJAVENGAR KK LJUBELJ 8,00 4364 + 538,67 = 4902,67 544,74
31.  TINAKRESEVIC KK PIVKA 8,00 4328 + 555,44 = 4883,44 542,60
32. METKA SKOBRNE KK PIVKA 6,00 3258 + 535,45 = 3793,45 541,92
33.  KSENIJA DETICEK KK IMPOL 6,25 3378 + 548,00 = 3926,00 541,52
34.  LIDIJA PIRMAN KK KAMNIK 6,50 3513 + 546,75 = 4059,75 541,30
35.  EMA LEILA GROSELJ KK LJUBLJANA 8,00 4333 + 533,89 = 4866,89 540,77
36. MASA MIKLAVEC KK PROTEUS 8,75 4693 + 571,14 = 5264,14 539,91
37.  VLASTA SMONKAR KK SLOVENJ 9,00 4847 + 547,44 = 5394,44 539,44
GRADEC
38.  SANDRA DOSTANIC KK PROTEUS 5,00 2671 + 558,75 = 3229,75 538,29
39. LEAPASIC KK PIVKA 8,50 4573 + 532,41 = 5105,41 537,41
40.  SPELABECAJ KK BREST 5,00 2637 + 574,40 = 3211,40 535,23
41. MANCA GORUP KK PIVKA 7,11 3781+ 547,25 = 4328,25 533,69
42.  ANITA GORNIK KK BREST 7,00 3721+ 540,00 = 4261,00 532,63



60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

MAJDA GRAHOR
MAJA ZUPANC

JOZICA OVEN
TAMARA PEVEC

LAVRA MORI

M. PARADIZ VERDINEK
CVETKA STIBERC
ANDREJA TASKAR
DANICA SUSNIK

SPELA AHACIC

TANJA ZALOZNIK
MASA KREVH

MARIJA KARDINAR
ANJA JERSIN-GRILC
NATASA MURSIC

ELI PIRC

MAJDA REPANSEK

IZIDORA BIZJAK

SONJATIBAUT
ZDENKA GROBELNIK POCEJ

ZIVA PIRC
SPELA ERZEN

KK RADLJE

KK LJUBELJ

KK LJUBLJANA
KK LJUBELJ

KK RADLJE

KK RADLJE

KK RADENSKA
KK LJUBLJANA
KK LJUBLJANA
KK LJUBLJANA
KK BREST

KK RADLJE

KK RADENSKA
KK LJUBELJ

KK RADENSKA
KK RADENSKA

KK SLOVENJ
GRADEC

KK SLOVENJ
GRADEC

KK RADENSKA

KK SLOVENJ
GRADEC

KK RADENSKA
KK LJUBLJANA

Igralec lige

7,53
6,25
7,00
6,50
4,75
5,25
7,00
7,00
7,50
6,25
7,00
5,47
5,00
4,75
8,00
9,00
9,00

9,00

9,00
9,00

9,00
5,00

3995 +
3335+
3717 +
3448 +
2518 +
2771+
3706 +
3685 +
3956 +
3288 +
3639 +
2846 +
2626 +
2467 +
4162 +
4660 +
4597 +

4585 +

4588 +
4481 +

4508 +
2498 +

1.A SLOVENSKA LIGA - Zenske - 2024./2025.

543,67 =
517,50 =
530,63 =
532,67 =
532,37 =
541,82 =
534,38 =
534,80 =
519,18 =
521,67 =
557,80 =
544,91 =
509,44 =
531,46 =
526,71 =
519,13 =
530,00 =

535,57 =

526,27 =
538,71=

506,31 =
502,25=

4538,67
3852,50
4247,63
3980,67
3050,37
3312,82
4240,38
4219,80
447518
3809,67
4196,80
3390,91
3135,44
2998,46
4688,71
5179,13
5127,00

5120,57

5114,27
5019,71

5014,31
3000,25

532,08
531,38
530,95
530,76
530,50
530,05
530,05
527,48
526,49
525,47
524,60
524,10
522,57
521,47
520,97
517,91
512,70

512,06

511,43
501,97

501,43
500,04



